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Digital Signage
SWEDX Kiosks are suitable for various types of businesses such as 
airports, train stations, hotels, shopping malls etc. to display different 
types of digital content such as information or advertisements

Photos and Video
SWEDX Kiosks are advanced yet user friendly to playback of photos 
or video. You can create your own playlists and choose from 20 
different types of transition effects and image display time. The 
SWEDX Kiosks execute the tasks automatically

Timer
There are many advantages using the TIMER function. It saves 
electricity costs, which is good from both an environmental and 
economic standpoint. In addition, it extends the product's life. 5 
different on / off settings can be set. Built-in battery to save the 
settings

Smart HDMI!
Smart HDMI which allows the product to start automatically when it 
receives the HDMI signal and turns off when the signal is gone. This 
feature is very useful when you connect an HDMI source

Thinnest in the World
The SWEDX Kiosks are the thinnest of its kind in the world. The 
thickness of 3.7 cm along with environment friendly material painted 
in glossy outlook provides prospective outlook

After Sales Service Friendly
The main control unit is exchangeable meaning if the product fails 
then replacing the control unit will in most cases solve the problem. 
This will save both time and money

SWEDX Kiosk Digital Signage

Exchangeable Controller

Model:
Specifications:

Backlight:
Size:

Resolution:
Viewing Angel:

Colors:
D. contrast:
Brightness:

Respons time:
Power cons.:

Audio
Weight:

Dimension:
Inputs:
HDMI

AV
PC/VGA

Component
USB

SWB-424K-DF

Edge LED
42 inch

3840x2160
176x176
16,7 milj

100 000:1
350 cd/m2

6,5 ms
Normal 60 W

2 x 10 W
28 kg

182x70x40 cm

1
1
1
1
2

SWB-504K-DF

Edge LED
50 inch

3840x2160
176x176
16,7 milj

100 000:1
400 cd/m2

6,5 ms
Normal 110 W

2 x 10 W
32 kg

182x78x40 cm

1
1
1
1
2

SWB-584K-DF

Edge LED
58 inch

3840x2160
178x178
16,7 milj

100 000:1
400 cd/m2

6,5 ms
Normal 135 W

2 x 10 W
40 kg

182x95x40 cm

1
1
1
1
2
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