## **SWEDX**

# Kiosk swb-424K-DF





SWB-424K-DF-A1 - Glossy White

**SWEDX** 

Kiosk SWB-504K-DF **SWEDX** 

Kiosk SWB-584K-DF



58"

SWEDX Kiosk

SWB-504K-DF-A1 - Glossy White



SWB-504K-DF-A2 - Glossy Black

SWB-504K-DF-A2 Glossy Black







### **SWEDX Kiosk Digital Signage**

#### Digital Signage

SWEDX Kiosks are suitable for various types of businesses such as airports, train stations, hotels, shopping malls etc. to display different types of digital content such as information or advertisements

#### Photos and Video

SWEDX Kiosks are advanced yet user friendly to playback of photos or video. You can create your own playlists and choose from 20 different types of transition effects and image display time. The SWEDX Kiosks execute the tasks automatically

#### Timer

There are many advantages using the TIMER function. It saves electricity costs, which is good from both an environmental and economic standpoint. In addition, it extends the product's life. 5 different on / off settings can be set. Built-in battery to save the settings

#### Smart HDMI!

Smart HDMI which allows the product to start automatically when it receives the HDMI signal and turns off when the signal is gone. This feature is very useful when you connect an HDMI source

#### Thinnest in the World

The SWEDX Kiosks are the thinnest of its kind in the world. The thickness of 3.7 cm along with environment friendly material painted in glossy outlook provides prospective outlook

#### After Sales Service Friendly

The main control unit is exchangeable meaning if the product fails then replacing the control unit will in most cases solve the problem. This will save both time and money

Model:	SWB-424K-DF	SWB-504K-DF	SWB-584K-DF
Specifications:			
Backlight:	Edge LED	Edge LED	Edge LED
Size:	42 inch	50 inch	58 inch
Resolution:	3840x2160	3840x2160	3840x2160
Viewing Angel:	176x176	176x176	178x178
Colors:	16,7 milj	16,7 milj	16,7 milj
D. contrast:	100 000:1	100 000:1	100 000:1
Brightness:	350 cd/m2	400 cd/m2	400 cd/m2
Respons time:	6,5 ms	6,5 ms	6,5 ms
Power cons.:	Normal 60 W	Normal 110 W	Normal 135 W
Audio	2 x 10 W	2 x 10 W	2 x 10 W
Weight:	28 kg	32 kg	40 kg
Dimension:	182x70x40 cm	182x78x40 cm	182x95x40 cm
Inputs:			
HDMI	1	1	1
AV	1	1	1
PC/VGA	1	1	1
Component	1	1	1
USB	2	2	2



Exchangeable Controller

#### Dimension

